


KBr Ge KBr

KBr KBr
40

1

(a) 60W E360
(b) KB -Ge
(c) DLATGS MCT REMSpec
(d) (Canon ML-16/80)
(e) LabVIEW7.0

Ge on KBr
Beam Splitter

Sample

MCT Detector

Broad band
SiC light source

He-Ne Laser Moving Mirror

Voice Coil Motor

Personal Computer
Ge on KBr

Beam Splitter

Sample

MCT Detector

Broad band
SiC light source

He-Ne Laser Moving Mirror

Voice Coil Motor

Personal Computer



PE : Polyethylene KRS5 : Thallium
Bromide  Thallium Iodide Ny : Nylon

Start trigger

Start Stop

A

B

C Start trigger

Start Stop

A

B

C

KBr Beam Splitter

Fixed Mirror

Photo Diode

He-Ne Laser

Moving Mirror

Voice Coil Motor

Personal Computer

He-Ne Laser

He-Ne Laser

KBr Beam Splitter

Fixed Mirror

Photo Diode

He-Ne Laser

Moving Mirror

Voice Coil Motor

Personal Computer

He-Ne Laser

He-Ne Laser



(a)

FWHM(Full Width
Half Maximum) 2

16cm-1

C-D

PE(0.05mm) Ny(0.03mm)

KRS5(2mm)

Mirror

Incidence light

Reflected light

PE(0.05mm) Ny(0.03mm)

KRS5(2mm)

Mirror

Incidence light

Reflected light

(b) FT-IR

OCT
FT-IR (Prestige-21 

) 8cm-1

2400cm-1 CO2 2700cm-1 3000cm-1

S/N
FT-IR

B

A

C

D

B

A

C

D
BB

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

0.000 0.100 0.200 0.300 0.400 0.500 0.600 0.700 0.800

Distance (cm)

A
C

B

D

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

0.000 0.100 0.200 0.300 0.400 0.500 0.600 0.700 0.800

Distance (cm)

A
C

B

D



(d) 50mm

50mm

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

800130018002300280033003800
Wavenumber( /cm)

In-vitro blood Glucose A saline solu

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

5001000150020002500300035004000

Wave number (cm-1)



(e)

10
50%

1540cm-1

II 2950cm-1, 1400cm-1, 1100cm-1,

(f)
OCT

m

FT-IR OCT
10µm

20µm

OCT

He-Ne

(BS) ( ) 4 ( )

3 3
( )

S/N
OCDMIRS

3

T. Tanaka, M. Kobayashi, H. Ishizawa, H. Kanai, T. Nishimatsu, E. Toba, Optical
Coherence Domain Mid-infrared Spectroscopy, SICE-ICASE international Joint 
Conference , 3908/3911(2006)






